
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: WIAC

Men's Results    60 | 200 | 300 | 400 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Men's 60 Meters

Men's 200 Meters

Men's 300 Meters

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Williams, Jerry SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.16 10 2(1)
2. Richards, Jordan JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.23 8 2(2)
3. O'Brien, Colin SO-2 St. Norbert 7.36 6 2(3)  
4. Wenzler, Tom  Pointer Alumni 7.36 5 1(1)  
5. Scott-keyser, Zach  Pointer Alumni 7.40 4 1(2)  
6. Schlichter, Kevin SO-2 St. Norbert 7.41 3 2(4)  
7. Peterson, Andy  Pointer Alumni 7.49 2 1(3)  
8. Akers, Tanner FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.51 1 2(5)
9. Jacobson, Andrew SR-4 St. Norbert 7.72 - 1(4)  
10. Sisler, Dan SR-4 St. Norbert 7.73 - 2(6)  
11. White, Andre  Unattached 7.77 - 1(5)  
12. McGuyire, Daron  Unattached 7.79 - 1(6)  
13. Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached 7.93 - 2(7)  
14. Richards, Chris  Pointer Alumni 8.04 - 2(8)  
15. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 8.07 - 1(7)  
16. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.36 - 1(8)  

60 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Wenzler, Tom  Pointer Alumni 7.36  
2. Scott-keyser, Zach  Pointer Alumni 7.40  
3. Peterson, Andy  Pointer Alumni 7.49  
4. Jacobson, Andrew SR-4 St. Norbert 7.72  
5. White, Andre  Unattached 7.77  
6. McGuyire, Daron  Unattached 7.79  
7. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 8.07  
8. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 8.36  

60 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Williams, Jerry SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.16
2. Richards, Jordan JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.23
3. O'Brien, Colin SO-2 St. Norbert 7.36  
4. Schlichter, Kevin SO-2 St. Norbert 7.41  
5. Akers, Tanner FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 7.51
6. Sisler, Dan SR-4 St. Norbert 7.73  
7. Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached 7.93  
8. Richards, Chris  Pointer Alumni 8.04  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Gerber, Matt JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 22.44 10 5(1)
2. Edmonds, Akeem SR-4 St. Norbert 23.78 8 5(2)  
3. Grandlic, Ryan SO-2 St. Norbert 23.85 6 4(1)  
4. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 St. Norbert 23.87 5 4(2)  
5. Litsheim, David  Pointer Alumni 23.99 4 3(1)  
6. Yindra, Zach  Pointer Alumni 24.26 3 1(1)  
7. Harn, Sheldon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 24.34 2 2(1)
8. Sheperd, Stephen JR-3 St. Norbert 24.70 1 4(3)  
9. Peterson, Andy  Pointer Alumni 24.89 - 2(2)  
10. Scanlan, Riley FR-1 St. Norbert 25.63 - 3(2)  
11. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 25.80 - 1(2)  
12. McGuyire, Daron  Unattached 25.90 - 1(3)  
13. Daul, Taylor FR-1 St. Norbert 26.17 - 3(3)  
14. Beachler, Brennan SO-2 St. Norbert 26.50 - 3(4)  
15. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 27.79 - 1(4)  

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Yindra, Zach  Pointer Alumni 24.26  
2. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 25.80  
3. McGuyire, Daron  Unattached 25.90  
4. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 27.79  

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Harn, Sheldon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 24.34
2. Peterson, Andy  Pointer Alumni 24.89  

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Litsheim, David  Pointer Alumni 23.99  
2. Scanlan, Riley FR-1 St. Norbert 25.63  
3. Daul, Taylor FR-1 St. Norbert 26.17  
4. Beachler, Brennan SO-2 St. Norbert 26.50  

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Grandlic, Ryan SO-2 St. Norbert 23.85  
2. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 St. Norbert 23.87  
3. Sheperd, Stephen JR-3 St. Norbert 24.70  

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Gerber, Matt JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 22.44
2. Edmonds, Akeem SR-4 St. Norbert 23.78  

 

Top↑
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Men's 400 Meters

Men's 800 Meters

Men's Mile

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Kielpinski, Nicholas JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.06 10 2(1)  
2. Oestreich, Alec JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.27 8 3(1)  
3. Edmonds, Akeem SR-4 St. Norbert 37.28 6 4(1)  
4. Pomaville, Michael SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.69 5 3(2)  
5. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 St. Norbert 37.75 4 4(2)  
6. Sheperd, Stephen JR-3 St. Norbert 38.15 3 3(3)  
7. Schlichter, Kevin SO-2 St. Norbert 38.18 2 2(2)  
8. Feuerstein, Jack JR-3 St. Norbert 38.43 1 3(4)  
9. Baker, Tim SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 38.49 - 1(1)  
10. Akers, Tanner FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 38.54 - 1(2)  
11. O'Brien, Colin SO-2 St. Norbert 39.13 - 2(3)  
12. McGuire, Darin  Unattached 41.08 - 1(3)  

300 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Baker, Tim SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 38.49  
2. Akers, Tanner FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 38.54  
3. McGuire, Darin  Unattached 41.08  

300 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Kielpinski, Nicholas JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.06  
2. Schlichter, Kevin SO-2 St. Norbert 38.18  
3. O'Brien, Colin SO-2 St. Norbert 39.13  

300 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Oestreich, Alec JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.27  
2. Pomaville, Michael SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 37.69  
3. Sheperd, Stephen JR-3 St. Norbert 38.15  
4. Feuerstein, Jack JR-3 St. Norbert 38.43  

300 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Edmonds, Akeem SR-4 St. Norbert 37.28  
2. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 St. Norbert 37.75  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Evans, Michael SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 50.87 10 3(1)
2. Livingston, Austin SO-2 St. Norbert 50.99 8 3(2)  
3. Wierzba, Ryan SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 51.04 6 3(3)
4. Sullivan, Dan  Unattached 52.83 5 1(1)  
5. Grandlic, Ryan SO-2 St. Norbert 52.92 4 2(1)  
6. Schultz, Connor FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 54.05 3 2(2)
7. Scanlan, Riley FR-1 St. Norbert 57.25 2 2(3)  
8. Hess, Trey  Unattached 57.28 1 1(2)  

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Sullivan, Dan  Unattached 52.83  
2. Hess, Trey  Unattached 57.28  

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Grandlic, Ryan SO-2 St. Norbert 52.92  
2. Schultz, Connor FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 54.05
3. Scanlan, Riley FR-1 St. Norbert 57.25  

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Evans, Michael SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 50.87
2. Livingston, Austin SO-2 St. Norbert 50.99  
3. Wierzba, Ryan SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 51.04

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. VanRyzin, Calvin JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:56.33 10 2(1)
2. Haak, Dennis SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:56.97 8 2(2)
3. Tyler, Dane SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:57.56 6 2(3)
4. Spahn, Ryan FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:03.49 5 2(4)
5. Jurenec, Benjamin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.24 4 1(1)
6. Richardson, Alex FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.56 3 1(2)
7. Hebert, David SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.83 2 2(5)  
8. Johnston, Lukas SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:08.05 1 2(6)  
9. Kinscher, Joseph SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:09.52 - 2(7)  
10. Chognacki, Brett  Unattached 2:11.54 - 1(3)  
11. Heise, Michael SR-4 St. Norbert 2:11.72 - 1(4)  
12. Nelson, Stephen  Wis.-Stevens Point 2:12.08 - 2(8)  
13. Wittmershaus, Jacob SO-2 St. Norbert 2:13.11 - 1(5)  
14. Dodge, Jed SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:14.02 - 2(9)  
15. Clemetson, Alexander SR-4 St. Norbert 2:17.06 - 1(6)  
16. Holt, Sam SO-2 St. Norbert 2:17.90 - 1(7)  
17. Parker, Eric  UWSP Alumni 2:31.58 - 1(8)  
 Pedersen, Neil JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point DQ - 2  

800 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Jurenec, Benjamin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.24
2. Richardson, Alex FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.56
3. Chognacki, Brett  Unattached 2:11.54  
4. Heise, Michael SR-4 St. Norbert 2:11.72  
5. Wittmershaus, Jacob SO-2 St. Norbert 2:13.11  
6. Clemetson, Alexander SR-4 St. Norbert 2:17.06  
7. Holt, Sam SO-2 St. Norbert 2:17.90  
8. Parker, Eric  UWSP Alumni 2:31.58  

800 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. VanRyzin, Calvin JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:56.33
2. Haak, Dennis SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:56.97
3. Tyler, Dane SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 1:57.56
4. Spahn, Ryan FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:03.49
5. Hebert, David SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:05.83  
6. Johnston, Lukas SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:08.05  
7. Kinscher, Joseph SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:09.52  
8. Nelson, Stephen  Wis.-Stevens Point 2:12.08  
9. Dodge, Jed SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2:14.02  
 Pedersen, Neil JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point DQ  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  

1. Richardson, Alex FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 4:34.16 10
2. Hebert, David SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 4:34.33 8
3. Lang, Adam  Pointer Alumni 4:35.66 6  
4. Johnston, Lukas SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 4:39.14 5
5. Jurenec, Benjamin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 4:42.36 4
6. Dodge, Jed SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 4:43.80 3
7. Nelson, Stephen  Wis.-Stevens Point 4:44.97 2
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Men's 3000 Meters

Men's 60 Hurdles

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

Men's High Jump

Men's Pole Vault

8. Wittmershaus, Jacob SO-2 St. Norbert 4:45.73 1  
9. Heise, Michael SR-4 St. Norbert 4:53.49 -  
10. Holt, Sam SO-2 St. Norbert 4:53.62 -  
11. Tyler, David  Wis.-Stevens Point 5:00.34 -  
12. Levash, James  Pointer Alumni 5:29.69 -  
 Pedersen, Neil JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point DQ -  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE  
1. Finnel, Brian  Pointer Alumni 8:52.51 10  
2. Lemay, Andrew FR-1 St. Norbert 9:47.65 8  
3. Lewis, CJ JR-3 St. Norbert 10:08.82 6  
4. Finger, Dan  Pointer Alumni 10:15.21 5  
5. Rubis, Derek  Unattached 11:24.84 4  

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Geiger, Nick  Pointer Alumni 8.98 10 2(1)  
2. Feuerstein, Jack JR-3 St. Norbert 9.01 8 2(2)  
3. Kobayashi, Takuto SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.02 6 2(3)
4. Harn, Sheldon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.16 5 1(1)
5. Yugla, Tate SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.32 4 2(4)
6. Unruh, Albert JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.49 3 1(2)
7. Valiquette, Cory FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.58 2 1(3)
8. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 10.33 1 1(4)  

60 Hurdles Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Harn, Sheldon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.16
2. Unruh, Albert JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.49
3. Valiquette, Cory FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.58
4. Butler, Daniel JR-3 St. Norbert 10.33  

60 Hurdles Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME  

1. Geiger, Nick  Pointer Alumni 8.98  
2. Feuerstein, Jack JR-3 St. Norbert 9.01  
3. Kobayashi, Takuto SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.02
4. Yugla, Tate SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.32

 

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)  
1. Pointer Alumni A 3:28.20 10 2(1)  
2. Wis.-Stevens Point A 3:28.59 8 2(2)
3. St. Norbert C 3:30.64 6 1(1)  
4. Wis.-Stevens Point B 3:31.01 5 2(3)  
5. Wis.-Stevens Point C 3:32.03 4 1(2)  
6. Wis.-Stevens Point D 3:32.44 3 1(3)  
7. St. Norbert A 4:01.67 2 2(4)  

4 x 400 Relay Section 1
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME  

1. St. Norbert (C) 3:30.64  
2. Wis.-Stevens Point (C) 3:32.03  
3. Wis.-Stevens Point (D) 3:32.44  

4 x 400 Relay Section 2
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME  

1. Pointer Alumni (A) 3:28.20  
2. Wis.-Stevens Point (A) 3:28.59
3. Wis.-Stevens Point (B) 3:31.01  
4. St. Norbert (A) 4:01.67  

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. Andrews, Brian SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 2.00m 6' 6.75" 10

 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04
O O XXO XXO XXX

2. Hill, Randy SR-4 St. Norbert 1.90m 6' 2.75" 7  

 1.90 1.95
XO XXX

3. Russell, Tanner JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.90m 6' 2.75" 7

 1.90 1.95
XO XXX

4. Osterdyk, Eric  Pointer Alumni 1.80m 5' 10.75" 5  

 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
O XO O XXX

5. Yugla, Tate SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 1.75m 5' 8.75" 3.5

 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80
O O XO XXX

6. Geiger, Nick  Pointer Alumni 1.75m 5' 8.75" 3.5  

 1.70 1.75 1.80
O XO XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. McAllister, Derek SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 3.81m 12' 6" 10

 3.66 3.81 3.96
O O XXX

2. Beachler, Brennan SO-2 St. Norbert 3.66m 12' 0" 7  

 3.36 3.51 3.66 3.81
XO XXO O XXX

3. Unruh, Albert JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 3.66m 12' 0" 7

 3.36 3.51 3.66 3.81
O O XXO XXX

4. Daul, Taylor FR-1 St. Norbert 3.36m 11' 0.25" 5  

 3.36 3.51
XO XXX

 Sisler, Dan SR-4 St. Norbert NH NH -  
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Men's Long Jump

Men's Triple Jump

Men's Shot Put

 3.36
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. Unruh, Albert JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 6.22m 20' 5" 10

 6.06m 6.18m 6.22m 6.14m
2. Richards, Jordan JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 6.20m 20' 4.25" 8

 6.20m 5.53m 5.88m
3. Weise, Matthew SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 6.15m 20' 2.25" 6

 5.96m 5.95m 6.11m 6.15m
4. Jacobson, Andrew SR-4 St. Norbert 6.04m 19' 9.75" 5  

 6.04m 5.72m 5.79m 5.87m
5. Osterdyk, Eric  Pointer Alumni 6.00m 19' 8.25" 4  

 5.91m 5.71m 6.00m
6. Hill, Randy SR-4 St. Norbert 5.98m 19' 7.5" 3  

 5.98m 5.85m 5.88m
7. Sisler, Dan SR-4 St. Norbert 5.90m 19' 4.25" 2  

 5.90m 5.75m
8. Weborg, Arthur  Unattached 5.88m 19' 3.5" 1  

 5.88m 5.70m 5.79m 5.68m
9. Geiger, Nick  Pointer Alumni 5.73m 18' 9.75" -  

 5.58m 5.73m
10. Barber, Jason  Unattached 5.41m 17' 9" -  

 5.31m 5.41m 5.41m
 Degrave, Jacob SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND -  

 ND
 Org, Laura  Pointer Alumni ND ND -  

 ND
 Johnson, Earvin FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND -  

 ND
 Johnson, Earvin  Unattached ND ND -  

 ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE  

1. Williams, Jerry SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 14.14m 46' 4.75" 10

 14.01m 13.27m 13.94m 14.14m
2. Dix, Alec JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.41m 44' 0" 8

 13.41m
3. Weborg, Arthur  Unattached 12.13m 39' 9.75" 6  

 12.13m
 Hill, Randy SR-4 St. Norbert ND ND -  

 ND
 Org, Laura  Pointer Alumni ND ND -  

 ND
 White, Andre  Unattached ND ND -  

 ND

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Flynn, Micky JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 15.38m 50' 5.5" 10 2(1)

 13.56m 14.54m 14.77m 15.38m 15.24m
2. Boockmeier, Brad JR-3 St. Norbert 14.81m 48' 7.25" 8 2(2)  

 14.81m 14.11m
3. Broyles, Evan JR-3 St. Norbert 13.95m 45' 9.25" 6 2(3)  

 13.00m 13.41m 13.50m 13.80m 13.95m
4. DiBenedetto, Dominic FR-1 St. Norbert 13.48m 44' 2.75" 5 2(4)  

 12.72m 12.96m 12.69m 13.48m
5. Reierson, Brent FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.16m 43' 2.25" 4 1(1)

 12.47m 13.16m 12.50m 12.34m
6. Wipperfurth, Brandon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 12.48m 40' 11.5" 3 2(5)

 12.21m 11.99m 12.48m
7. Herder, Garrett  Unattached 12.22m 40' 1.25" 2 1(2)  

 11.37m 12.22m
8. Olson, Curtis  Unattached 11.55m 37' 10.75" 1 1(3)  

 9.77m 11.32m 10.89m 10.91m 11.55m
9. Fix, Nick  Pointer Alumni 11.32m 37' 1.75" - 2(6)  

 10.85m 11.32m 10.76m 10.68m 10.65m
10. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 11.01m 36' 1.5" - 1(4)

 10.60m 11.01m 11.01m
11. Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached 10.89m 35' 8.75" - 1(5)  

 9.58m 10.89m 10.25m
12. Utecht, Noah  Pointer Alumni 10.64m 34' 11" - 1(6)  

 10.29m 10.27m 10.64m
13. King, Nathan FR-1 St. Norbert 10.26m 33' 8" - 1(7)  

 9.88m 9.56m 10.26m
14. Nowak, Kyle FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.23m 33' 6.75" - 1(8)

 10.23m 10.22m
15. Yugla, Tate SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.16m 33' 4" - 2(7)

 10.16m
16. Sonnenberg, Matt  Pointer Alumni 9.91m 32' 6.25" - 1(9)  

 9.45m 9.91m
17. Degrave, Jacob SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.30m 30' 6.25" - 1(10)  

 9.20m 9.30m 9.25m
 Hilgers, Luke  Unattached ND ND - 1  

 ND
 Greaves, Robin  Unattached ND ND - 1  

 ND
 Pettis, Kevin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND - 2  

 ND
 Heil, Logan SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND - 2  

 ND
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Men's Weight Throw
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Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Reierson, Brent FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.16m 43' 2.25"

 12.47m 13.16m 12.50m 12.34m
2. Herder, Garrett  Unattached 12.22m 40' 1.25"  

 11.37m 12.22m
3. Olson, Curtis  Unattached 11.55m 37' 10.75"  

 9.77m 11.32m 10.89m 10.91m 11.55m
4. Glassen, Frederick SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 11.01m 36' 1.5"

 10.60m 11.01m 11.01m
5. Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached 10.89m 35' 8.75"  

 9.58m 10.89m 10.25m
6. Utecht, Noah  Pointer Alumni 10.64m 34' 11"  

 10.29m 10.27m 10.64m
7. King, Nathan FR-1 St. Norbert 10.26m 33' 8"  

 9.88m 9.56m 10.26m
8. Nowak, Kyle FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.23m 33' 6.75"

 10.23m 10.22m
9. Sonnenberg, Matt  Pointer Alumni 9.91m 32' 6.25"  

 9.45m 9.91m
10. Degrave, Jacob SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 9.30m 30' 6.25"  

 9.20m 9.30m 9.25m
 Hilgers, Luke  Unattached ND ND  

 ND
 Greaves, Robin  Unattached ND ND  

 ND

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Flynn, Micky JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 15.38m 50' 5.5"

 13.56m 14.54m 14.77m 15.38m 15.24m
2. Boockmeier, Brad JR-3 St. Norbert 14.81m 48' 7.25"  

 14.81m 14.11m
3. Broyles, Evan JR-3 St. Norbert 13.95m 45' 9.25"  

 13.00m 13.41m 13.50m 13.80m 13.95m
4. DiBenedetto, Dominic FR-1 St. Norbert 13.48m 44' 2.75"  

 12.72m 12.96m 12.69m 13.48m
5. Wipperfurth, Brandon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 12.48m 40' 11.5"

 12.21m 11.99m 12.48m
6. Fix, Nick  Pointer Alumni 11.32m 37' 1.75"  

 10.85m 11.32m 10.76m 10.68m 10.65m
7. Yugla, Tate SR-4 Wis.-Stevens Point 10.16m 33' 4"

 10.16m
 Pettis, Kevin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND  

 ND
 Heil, Logan SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND  

 ND

 

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)  

1. Heil, Logan SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 15.40m 50' 6.25" 10 2(1)

 15.27m 14.71m 15.40m 15.24m 14.96m
2. Olson, Curtis  Unattached 14.01m 45' 11.75" 8 1(1)  

 12.84m 12.77m 14.01m
3. Broyles, Evan JR-3 St. Norbert 13.90m 45' 7.25" 6 2(2)  

 12.99m 12.82m 13.90m
4. Reierson, Brent FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.86m 45' 5.75" 5 1(2)

 12.27m 12.15m 13.86m
5. Pettis, Kevin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.65m 44' 9.5" 4 2(3)

 12.98m 13.47m 12.89m 13.31m 13.65m 13.61m
6. Utecht, Noah  Pointer Alumni 13.36m 43' 10" 2.5 1(3)  

 13.05m 12.81m 13.36m 12.99m
6. Wipperfurth, Brandon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.36m 43' 10" 2.5 2(4)

 13.36m 12.65m 12.99m 13.14m
8. Flynn, Micky JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.18m 43' 3" 1 1(4)

 12.00m 12.81m 11.56m 13.18m
9. Herder, Garrett  Unattached 12.98m 42' 7" - 1(5)  

 11.81m 12.21m 12.98m 11.76m
10. Sonnenberg, Matt  Pointer Alumni 12.29m 40' 4" - 2(5)  

 12.09m 12.17m 12.03m 12.02m 12.29m
11. King, Nathan FR-1 St. Norbert 10.25m 33' 7.5" - 2(6)  

 9.81m 8.75m 9.42m 10.25m 9.51m 9.27m
12. DiBenedetto, Dominic FR-1 St. Norbert 9.24m 30' 3.75" - 2(7)  

 9.01m 9.06m 9.24m
13. Fix, Nick  Pointer Alumni 8.91m 29' 2.75" - 2(8)  

 8.91m
14. Greaves, Robin  Unattached 8.19m 26' 10.5" - 1(6)  

 8.19m
 Nowak, Kyle FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND - 1  

 ND
 Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached ND ND - 1  

 ND

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Olson, Curtis  Unattached 14.01m 45' 11.75"  

 12.84m 12.77m 14.01m
2. Reierson, Brent FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.86m 45' 5.75"

 12.27m 12.15m 13.86m
3. Utecht, Noah  Pointer Alumni 13.36m 43' 10"  

 13.05m 12.81m 13.36m 12.99m
4. Flynn, Micky JR-3 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.18m 43' 3"

 12.00m 12.81m 11.56m 13.18m
5. Herder, Garrett  Unattached 12.98m 42' 7"  

 11.81m 12.21m 12.98m 11.76m
6. Greaves, Robin  Unattached 8.19m 26' 10.5"  

 8.19m
 Nowak, Kyle FR-1 Wis.-Stevens Point ND ND  

 ND
 Kohnke, Tylar  Unattached ND ND  

 ND

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH  

1. Heil, Logan SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 15.40m 50' 6.25"

 15.27m 14.71m 15.40m 15.24m 14.96m
2. Broyles, Evan JR-3 St. Norbert 13.90m 45' 7.25"  

 12.99m 12.82m 13.90m
3. Pettis, Kevin SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.65m 44' 9.5"

 12.98m 13.47m 12.89m 13.31m 13.65m 13.61m
4. Wipperfurth, Brandon SO-2 Wis.-Stevens Point 13.36m 43' 10"

 13.36m 12.65m 12.99m 13.14m
5. Sonnenberg, Matt  Pointer Alumni 12.29m 40' 4"  

 12.09m 12.17m 12.03m 12.02m 12.29m
6. King, Nathan FR-1 St. Norbert 10.25m 33' 7.5"  

 9.81m 8.75m 9.42m 10.25m 9.51m 9.27m
7. DiBenedetto, Dominic FR-1 St. Norbert 9.24m 30' 3.75"  

 9.01m 9.06m 9.24m
8. Fix, Nick  Pointer Alumni 8.91m 29' 2.75"  

 8.91m
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